Resultado reporte

Exportar

RENDICION

N°

14

15

16

18

MES
RENDICION

Enero

Febrero

Marzo

Abril

ANO

RENDICION

2025

2025

2025

2025

NOMBRE
PROYECTO

FSE - Hogar
Tu el Buen
Samaritano

FSE - Hogar
Ta el Buen
Samaritano

FSE - Hogar
Tu el Buen
Samaritano

FSE - Hogar
Tu el Buen
Samaritano

cODIGO
PROYECTO

EXTERNO SISREC

16381

16381

16381

16381

cODIGO
PROYECTO

NOMBRE
PROGRAMA

Fondo
Subsidio
ELEAM
11°Concurso

Fondo
Subsidio
ELEAM
11°Concurso

Fondo
Subsidio
ELEAM
11°Concurso

Fondo
Subsidio
ELEAM
11°Concurso

ENTIDAD
OTORGANTE

Servicio
Nacional del
Adulto Mayor

Servicio
Nacional del
Adulto Mayor

Servicio
Nacional del
Adulto Mayor

Servicio
Nacional del
Adulto Mayor

RUT
OTORGANTE

61.961.000-8

61.961.000-8

61.961.000-8

61.961.000-8

RENDIDO

1.684.596

1.684.596

1.684.596

1.684.596

MONTO
APROBADO

1.684.596

1.684.596

1.684.596

1.684.596

FECHA
APROBACION

ESTADO
RENDICION

Aprobada

Aprobada

Aprobada

Aprobada


https://sisrec.apps.ocp4.contraloria.cl/sisrec/#

